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Artistry. Transparency. Sincerity.
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AREA TABULATION
A/C LIVING SPACE:
GARAGE:
OUTDOOR LIVING: 
ENTRY:
TOTAL:

3,892 SF
922 SF

1,058 SF
136 SF

6,008 SF
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